
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2021

$472,157.65

$511,490.61

$779,520.82

$1,024,783.23

$1,376,227.44

$1,889,181.76

$3,144,417.09

$3,311,720.71

$2,731,998.99

$2,560,894.37

$1,906,678.20

$1,713,343.60

$21,422,414.47

$381,539.08

$362,898.52

$554,083.91

$592,995.88

$727,033.50

$838,353.85

$962,985.19

$1,104,533.00

$1,007,557.49

$878,742.13

$656,916.46

$525,442.86

$8,593,081.87

$632,007.61

$630,356.32

$864,206.22

$1,203,013.41

$1,573,859.33

$1,954,803.48

$2,638,797.14

$2,975,066.37

$2,539,885.94

$2,328,634.37

$2,013,669.44

$1,758,854.32

$21,113,153.95

$425,110.07

$504,380.29

$628,724.69

$755,861.65

$923,627.06

$1,090,850.99

$1,415,156.03

$1,249,486.07

$1,112,334.98

$969,544.13

$668,196.65

$636,214.14

$10,379,486.75

$328,033.92

$335,380.19

$475,209.82

$708,107.13

$1,041,484.05

$1,429,905.79

$1,839,227.16

$1,789,487.88

$1,312,025.22

$1,343,862.44

$1,056,657.37

$951,335.94

$12,610,716.91Total YTD

December

November

October

September

August

July

June

May

April

March

February

January

The Hertz 
Corporation

Midwest Car 
Rental Company

Enterprise
Rent-A-Car Co., 

Inc.DTG Operations
Avis Budget Car 

Rental, LLC

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported


