

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2021

October	\$2,560,894.37	\$878,742.13	\$2,328,634.37	\$969,544.13	\$1,343,862.44
August September	\$3,311,720.71 \$2,731,998.99	\$1,104,533.00 \$1,007,557.49	\$2,975,066.37 \$2,539,885.94	\$1,249,486.07 \$1,112,334.98	\$1,789,487.88 \$1,312,025.22
July	\$3,144,417.09	\$962,985.19	\$2,638,797.14	\$1,415,156.03	\$1,839,227.16
June	\$1,889,181.76	\$838,353.85	\$1,954,803.48	\$1,090,850.99	\$1,429,905.79
May	\$1,376,227.44	\$727,033.50	\$1,573,859.33	\$923,627.06	\$1,041,484.05
April	\$1,024,783.23	\$592,995.88	\$1,203,013.41	\$755,861.65	\$708,107.13
March	\$779,520.82	\$554,083.91	\$864,206.22	\$628,724.69	\$475,209.82
February	\$511,490.61	\$362,898.52	\$630,356.32	\$504,380.29	\$335,380.19
January	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC \$472,157.65	DTG Operations \$381,539.08	Rent-A-Car Co., Inc. \$632,007.61	Midwest Car Rental Company \$425,110.07	The Hertz Corporation \$328,033.92
	Avis Budget Car		Enterprise	Midwest Car	The Hert

<sup>\*</sup> Amount is \$0 when rental car company has not reported